(on sale: starting 09 July 2019)
Article number 373956 – 373962, 373963 – 373966, 374460 – 374462, 373967 – 373970, 374463 - 374465
Order number: 101676, 101677, 101678

Dear customer,

During follow-up tests, we found traces of nickel in the shorts and briefs. The nickel found its way into the fabric due to a machine malfunction during the printing of the fabric. Since nickel in textiles can lead to slight skin irritations, we have decided to recall the product as a precautionary measure.

We therefore kindly ask you to return shorts and briefs to us.

The purchase price will of course be refunded to you in full.

You have the option of returning the item to a Tchibo branch or returning it to us freight collect at the following address, stating your address and customer number (if you have one):

Retoure
Tchibo Kundenservice/Customer Service
28179 Bremen

[Germany]

Should you have any further questions, we will be happy to help; just call our free service hotline at 00 800 433 266 88 – available daily from 07:00 to 22:00.

We thank you for your assistance in this matter and apologize for any inconvenience.